2
Planning and Project Engineering
easy-to-install profile
integrated
cable channels
side-guiding rollers
elastomer buffer resp.
hydraulic shock-absorber

  energy supply
Multifunction rail
up to 1000 kg:
SR 175 M
17 Handhabungstechnik GmbH
Technical data:
Special lengths can be delivered on request.
Values indicated for weight and area moment of inertia are calculated theoretically.
SR 100 SR 150 SR 200 SR 250 SR 175M
Weight: 4,60 kg/m 7,80 kg/m 10,00 kg/m 16,80 kg/m 11,30 kg/m
Colour and surface: natural-coloured, anodised aluminium (special color on request)
Moment of
inertia of area IX
208 cm4 716 cm4 1616 cm4 4249 cm4 1329 cm4
P/O number
L= 1000 mm: SR100-1000 SR150-1000 SR200-1000 SR250-1000 SR175-1000
P/O number
L= 2000 mm: SR100-2000 SR150-2000 SR200-2000 SR250-2000 SR175-2000
P/O number
L= 3000 mm: SR100-3000 SR150-3000 SR200-3000 SR250-3000 SR175-3000
P/O number
L= 4000 mm: SR100-4000 SR150-4000 SR200-4000 SR250-4000 SR175-4000
P/O number
L= 5000 mm: SR100-5000 SR150-5000 SR200-5000 SR250-5000 SR175-5000
P/O number
L= 6000 mm: SR100-6000 SR150-6000 SR200-6000 SR250-6000 SR175-6000
P/O number
L= 8000 mm: SR100-8000 SR150-8000 SR200-8000 SR250-8000 SR175-8000
18
11.0 Rail joints [ assembly group 2 ]
A rail joint is a combined pin-screw connection made of steel and aluminium. The pins care
for a precise positioning of the running surfaces of the rails to be connected. Axially, the